
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 HCC - West Houston Expansion Project 701 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 1/10/22

2 Project Funded & Released 0 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19

3

4 Consultant Procurement & Contracting 670 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 11/29/21

22

23 Design Phase 340 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 9/18/20

24 Programming 50 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 8/9/19

25 Owner Review and Approval 20 days Mon 8/12/19 Fri 9/6/19

26 Programming Finalization 15 days Mon 9/9/19 Fri 9/27/19

27 Schematic Design 58 days Wed 8/14/19 Fri 11/1/19

28 SD Peer Reviews 10 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 11/1/19

29 SD Sign-Off 10 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/15/19

30 SD Cost Estimate 10 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/15/19

31 Design Development 70 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 2/7/20

32 DD Peer Reviews 10 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/7/20

33 DD Cost Estimate 10 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/21/20

34 DD Sign-Off 10 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/21/20

35 Construction Documents 80 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 6/12/20

36 Issue 50% CD's 0 days Fri 4/24/20 Fri 4/24/20

37 50% CD Peer Reviews 10 days Fri 4/24/20 Thu 5/7/20

38 50% CD Cost Estimate 10 days Fri 4/24/20 Thu 5/7/20

39 50% CD Sign-Off 10 days Fri 4/24/20 Thu 5/7/20

40 Permitting 70 days Mon 6/15/20 Fri 9/18/20

41

42 Procurement 550 days Mon 10/7/19 Fri 11/12/21

79

80 Construction 310 days Mon 9/21/20 Fri 11/26/21

90

91 Post Construction & Occupancy 31 days Mon 11/29/21 Mon 1/10/22

95

96 Project Milestones 629 days Wed 8/14/19 Mon 1/10/22
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